
2024047 MP Mbombela Mini 
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA101466
TSA101466

MPUM
MPUM

A1

[1] Simoné SWART

BYE

[1] Shayna LEA

3

4

TSA091409

TSA092436

TSA091409

TSA092436

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Teagan KADEN

Jenine BOTHA

Jessica STäUBLI

Nokwazi Liyanda NGCOBO 6-4, 6-4

5

6

TSA111739

TSA112440

TSA111739

TSA112440

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Jazara  ALBERTO 

Lethabo CHILOANE

Ditebogo NDLHOVU

Lesedi  NKOSI 6-0, 6-1

7

8
TSA102524
TSA102524

MPUM
MPUM

A4

BYE

[2] Michelle WAGNER
[2] Heidi HOFFMAN

[1] LEA / SWART

KADEN / STäUBLI

6-2, 6-1

ALBERTO  / NDLHOVU

[2] HOFFMAN / WAGNER

5-7, 6-4, 10-7

[1] LEA / SWART

[2] HOFFMAN / WAGNER

6-1, 6-0

[1] LEA / SWART
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